
ABERDEENSHIRE 
 
Countryside Ranger Services 
 
Aberdeenshire Council Ranger Service 
The Ranger Service 
Unit 7, Aboyne Business Centre 
Huntly Road 
Aboyne 
AB34 5HE 
 
John Latham – Senior Ranger 
013398 85751 
John.Latham@aberdeenshire.gov.uk  
 
Helen Rowe – Ranger  
013398 85751 
07787 583976 
helen.rowe@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 
 
Glen Tanar Estate Ranger Service 
Braeloine Visitor Centre 
Glen Tanar 
Aboyne 
AB34 5EL 
 
Eric Baird – Senior Ranger 
01339 886072 
ranger@glentanar.co.uk 
 
Mike Martin – Ranger 
01339 886072 
ranger@glentanar.co.uk 
 
Balmoral Estate Ranger Service 
The Estates Office,  
Balmoral 
Ballater,  
Aberdeenshire,  
AB35 5TB 
 
Glyn Jones – Senior Ranger 
013397 42556 
Glyn.Jones@balmoralcastle.com  
 
Fiona Smith 
013397 55059 
Fiona.Smith@balmoralcastle.com 
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Mar Lodge Estate Ranger Service – National Trust for Scotland 
Mar Lodge 
Braemar 
Aberdeenshire 
AB35 5YJ 
 
Peter Holden – Senior Ranger 
013397 41669 
pholden@nts.org.uk  
 
Scottish Natural Heritage 
 
Aberdeen 
Inverdee House, Baxter Street, Torry Aberdeen, AB11 9QA  
Tel 01224 266500 
 
Muir of Dinnet National Nature Reserve 
Area Officer: Catriona Reid 
catriona.reid@snh.gov.uk 
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